MIG

| 13

MIG TORCH ERGON BZ 26 SPRING PINS

g — 0 5=

NEW COIR'sx

s O |
@ | 13
7 e
14 ED WIRE CONDUI!.FOR #LUI-‘!II\-IIU;! ] 3 m ]
2 |
15 16

' BZ26

~ PartNo | R ~ DESCRIPTION R

| | TENSION| POWER AT 60% NoTE et | . G o oo ~ DESCRIPTIC '
| |EEEASS= A NCOs RISt e s ol 02TERI26.3 TORCIA COMPLETABZ26 mt.3 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH BZ 26 mt. 3 : ]
| EoAEOA. . [02ER264  TORCIACOMPLETABZ26m.4 - COMPLETEMIGTORCHBZ26mtd ]
| 290 A- 280 A ' 02 ER.26.5 | TOR_C_IAE‘_JMPLETR BZ 25 mt 5 - CUMPLETE MIG TURCH BZ 26 mt 5 R _4_ et sy ll
| M6x28 STD Part No DESCRIPTION [Pack] [mezs ~ PartNo DESCRIPTION [Pack]
02.01.25.06 I Punta M6x28 0 0,6 -Contact tp M6x28 00,6 | 100 | : Sosi G 02012508AG | Punta M6x28 60,8 ](:unw:t tip M6x28 80,8 [ 100 |
1 02012508 Punta M6x28 60,8 - Contact tip M6X28 008 | 100 [4 02.01.25.00AG Punta M6x28 60,9 | Contact tp M6X28 00,9 | 100
02012509 | PuntaM6x28 809~ - Contactip MGx28 809 | 100 | | 02.01.25.1006 ]—umMEﬂﬂ 1,0 { Contact tp M6x28 81,0 Wo ]
aoom | o 02012510 | Punta MEx28 1,0 - Contact tp M6x28 01,0 | 100 | | DM 0201251206 Punta M6x28 1,2 + Contact p M6x28.012 | 100
02.01.25.12 | Punta M6x28 1,2 - Contact ip M6x28 812 | 100] | _&nl.@&_]rummms 51¢4conmmmms:eaa14__;_190_]
02.01.25.14 Punta M6x28 81,4 - Contact p M6X28 01,4 | 100 | 020125.16AG | Punta M6x28 1,6 + Contact tp M6X28.0 1,6 | 100
[ 02.01.25.16 | Punta M6x28 81,6 - Contact tip MEx28 0 1,6 100 e IR | e | |
| M6x28 CUCRZR Part No __DESCRIPTION PACK| e [ DESCRIPTION [PACK]
. s = Nickel Plated p—— :
- 02.01.25.08H ]Puma M6x28 80,8 - Contact tip MEx28 008 | 100 | 02.01.25.08N ]runta M6x28 80,8 !-(:omacmp M6x28 8 0,8 ]_[
1 02.01.25.094 Punta M6x28 B 0,9 - Contact tip M6x28 60,9 | 100 | 1 02.01.25.09N Punta M6x28 00,9 __c_:nmact tip M6x28 80,9 | 100
om 02.01.25.10H | Punta MEx28 91,0 - Contact i M6X28 0 1,0 100 | om0 2510N | Punta M6x28 61,0 - Contact tip M6x28 0 1,0 [_1_@1
02.01.25.12H Punta M6x28 81,2 - Contact tip M6x28 01,2 | 100 Punta M6x28 612 - -Contacttp MB28 01,2 | 100
020125144 | Punta M6x28 81,4 - Contact tip M6x28 0 1.4 mu\ AN |PuntaM6x28 614 -Contacttp M6K28 014 | 100 |
_ |o20125.16m | Purta M6x28 81,6 - Contact tip MEx28 0 1,6 | 100 | 02.01.25.16N | Punta M6x28 81,6 - Contact t M6X28 0 1,6 | 100 |
M6x28 Part No DESCRIPTION [Pack] M6x28 [ Partho DESCRIPTION [PACK|
| — 02.01.25.08AL [Pum M6x28 80,8 - Contact p M6x28 80,8 | 100 | Tiariguin tiole 02.01.25.107 | Punta M6x28 01,0 L Contact tip M6x28 81,0 [mn |
[4 02.01.25.10AL Punta M6x28 81,0 - Contact tip M6x28 01,0 | 100 : 0201.25.12T Punta M6x28 @ 1,2 - Contact tip M6x28 01,2 | 100
5 020125020 [ Punta M6x28 61,2 - Contact ip M6x26 01,2 | 100 | QW | 20125141 | PuntaMex2B 81,4 | -Contact tp M628.0 1.4 | 100 |
[o2012516AL | PuntaMx28 81,6 - Contact p MEx28 01,6 | 100 i | 02.01.25.167 | Punta M6x28 81,6 - Contact tip M6x28 01,6 | 100 |
ITEM Part No DESCRIPTION R R | ORIGINAL REF PACK |
:‘ 2 ' 920_55@@_ ' Ugello gas f_qnim ] 16 mm. - Adjustable conical nozzle @ 16an_ : = ] [ 10 |
. m 02.02.501.14 Ugello gas conico 8 14 mm. - Adjustable conical nozzle @ 14 mm. | 10
; 02.02501.19 | Ugello gas cilindrico g 19 mm. - Adustable cylindrical nozzie @ 19mm. | | 10|
m 02.02.501.80 UGEIID a bottiglia 8 15 mm. - Adjustable tapered nozzie @ 15mm. e
'3 [02.03.26M6 | Supporto punta M6 - Tip holder M6 100 |
¢om 0203268 | Supporto punta M3 -Tip hlder M8 1 | 100
e - [020526 |Diffusore gas - Gas diffuser ' ' [ 50 |
! = | 02.05.26K | Diffusore gas ceramica - Ceramic gas diffuser = _l 7 [ 10 |
[ =T =t ! 1 - i iy ! {
Q_ ) | o)) 102.05.26N Diffusore gas nero - Black gas diffuser 50
| B s B
I - = . — v —r '|
. 5 ! l 2 jiEes
02 OE 26 !Lancia - Conductor tube . & [ 1
(021015 ]_l:nrpo torcia PVC - PVC torc body 5 oo ais s R e

m NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with BINZEL". The parts advertised for sale are not genuine BINZEL" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.

Reference to BINZEL" machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine BINZEL® parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts.



ITEM PartNo. 'DESCRIPTION |ORIGINAL REF.| PACK
_________ 6 8 |0208ER16 |Impugnatura ergonomic 8 16 mm. -Ergonomic Handle wo screw @16 mm.| | [ |
02.08ER01 | Vite per impugnatura - Scrow foragonomichande | |
- 02.08ER.02 | Ghiera - Housing for handle ) ]
i 02.09.A.BZ | Pulsante interruttore STD - Trigger std
! w’” < 02.09.ER Pulsante interruttore lungo - Long trigger | | | 2
7 %ﬁ\ “a;} 02.09.ER.3 | Pulsante interruttore lungo con micro 3C - Long tigger with switch 3 contacts

ke N e e T = [
[q g Vi ~ [o02.144ER | supporto snodo anteriore pii molla - Joint with spring
| m | |02144ERH Supporto snodo ot B
[ }l?/l}}/lj} ij‘ 02.144.M Molla - Spring I
| LT [ - .|... — —_——

e LR

02.2035 | Cavo coassiale 35 mmg - 300A - Coaxial cable 30 mmq - 300A - permt. |
@20_26_ 3 Cavo coassiale assemblato "1? - Assembled cable mt.3 __I [
02.20.26.4 Cavo coassiale assemblato mt.4 | __:_Assembled cable mt.4
02.20.26.5 Cavo coassiale assemblatomt5 - Assembled cable mt.5 =
| '_[_I1.244M Faston per interruttore - Faston for switch
5 VA.A96/P Faston maschio cilindrico - Faston male 5 | | :
; VA.B2022 Manicotto serraggio cavi B - Sleeve el
i 02.06.15.01 | Dado @ 10x1 mm. - Nut @ 10x1 mm. _ ] [E=
| | VA.RC36E Raccordo cavo coassiale - Coax-cable fitting
13 102.04.T T3 | Guaina guidafilo blu #0,6 - 1,0 mt.3 - Liner @ 0,6 - 1,0 Blue mt.3 —| ]
02.047T4 _Guama guidafilo blu 80,6 - 1,0 mt.4 - Liner @ 0,5 z 1_.0 Blue mt.4
| 02,04.15 Guaina guidafilo blu 6 0,6 - 1,0 mt.5 - Liner @ 0,6 - 1,0 Blue mt.5 J |
| _ 02.04.R3 Guaina gmdatlln rossa @ 1,0 - 1,2 mt.3 - Liner@1,0 '-_1,'é_\-"igd ma3 | [
B o 02.04.R4 Guaina guidafilo rossa 81,0 - 1,2 mt.4 -Liner81,0-12Redmtd4 | |
02.04.R5 Guaina guidafilo rossa @ 1,0 - 1,2 mt.5 E - Liner @ 1,0 - 1,2 Red mt.5
—p | Guaina guidailo gialla 1,2 - 1,6 mt.3 -Liner01,2-16Yelowmts | [
02.04. Ed_____ Guaina guidafilo gialla @ 1,2 - 1,6 mt.4 - Liner 1,2 - 1,6 Yellow mt.4 .
|02.04P5 Guaina guidatilo gialla §12 - 1,6 mL5 - Liner @ 1,2 - 1,6 Yellow mt5 i
023008 [O-RING ~ -0-RING N
=i 7 I
[ 2 |
|—;4 | (2,04.AL | Guaina guiﬂal_ilo |ier_ _ﬁliﬁi_n_iu mt. 4,5 = - Line{fqr Aluminium thS R
[ 02.04.ALT Capocorda - Nutfor liner for Aluminium
02.04.AL5 Guaina guidafilo per alluminio mt. 5,5 - Lin_e_r_lor Aluminium mt. 5,5

TR

02.30.01

FOR OTHER LINERS FOR ALUMINIUM LOOK AT PAGE 79

__rm;rﬁbsieriafe

- Gable support spring

]15

02.30.02

L .\w\\rwmm‘s

- Ot —
L e st AR e b leel o =

| Manicotto per mollone

- Cable protector grommet : |

‘._

02.30.03 | | scatola postsrmre - Connector case
02.30.091 |\|'itepsrscalula posteriore = SOlEWREe | | [___ _f i3]
J | a = [
023004 | Ghiera -Nut
| S ER| B
- = i
: | = | =
02.30.05 | Corpo torcia posteriore spinette mabile - EURO connector - SPRING PINS.
183008 | Corpo orca posterore SAF spinete mobile  -EURO comnector SAF* - SPRINGPINS | | | |
02.30.08 | O-RING - 0-RING |
\VAAGYP | Faston femmina cilindrico - Faston female ' = |
023006 | Dado = - Liner nut &l |
13.30.08.1 | Spinetta maschio mobile - Spring pin : = ==
20 = .| Jes
i : e | |




	042
	043

